EGJA - Saint Anne

- Alderney

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 08 / 26
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 13/ 31
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 03 /21
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Alderney Alderney Ground
Alderney Alderney Ground
Alderney Alderney Ground
Alderney Alderney Ground
Alderney Alderney Tower
Alderney Alderney Tower
Alderney Alderney Tower
Alderney Alderney Tower
Alderney Guernsey Approach
Alderney Guernsey Approach
Alderney Guernsey Approach
Alderney Guernsey Approach

Alderney

Guernsey

EG

291ft (89m)

GMT +0

49.70676, -2.21448
land

EGJA

ACI

n/a

875m (2871ft)
83°/263°
18m (59ft)
asphalt

732m (2402ft)
121°/301°
37m (121ft)
grass

497m (1631ft)
37°/217°
37m (121ft)
grass

130.500
130.500
130.500
130.500
125.350
125.350
125.350
125.350
128.650
128.650
128.650
128.650
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Nearby beacons

code identifier

ALD ALDERNEY NDB

GUR GUERNSEY VOR/DME
JSY JERSEY VOR/DME

JW JERSEY NDB

MP CHERBOURG NDB
Disclaimer

dist
0.5
22.1
29.8
30
32.9

bearing
81.8°
235.2°
160.8°
180.6°
94.6°

frequency
383

109.40
112.20
329

373

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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